

Wrightsville Beach Wahine Classic Surf Contest Registration Form Contest Entry Fees: August 16-17th 2014 REGISTER NOW TO ENSURE YOUR SLOT Entry Must Be Made By Wednesday, August 13, 2014

PRO SURFERS are ineligible to surf in the amateur event of same; for example, Pro Shortboard cannot enter Amateur Shortboard, but CAN enter Amateur Longboard and/or SUP. Both Pros and Amateurs can enter multiple divisions. FOR EXAMPLE : Pro Shortboard \$80, plus Amateur Longboard \$40, plus SUP \$15, Total is \$135. Pro Shortboard open (all ages) \$80 entry Pro Longboard open (all ages) \$80 entry All Amateur age categories \$40 entry, \$15 additional divisions. Includes Shortboard, Longboard, SUP Surf . Teenie Wahine age division 10 yrs and under surfing with a support person - entry fee only \$15 (or drop off checks and forms at participating surf shops, PRINT THIS FORM and MAIL Checks payable to: Aussie Island Surf Shop Beach or Aussie Island Surf Shop Town, Wrightsville Beach Wahine Classic Sweetwater Surf Shop or South End Surf Shop 7507 Jonquil Court, Wilmington, NC 28409 Check the box for each event you are entering X Novice 15 and Under -this is your first competition \$40 NAME Date of Birth Novice 16 and Up - this is your first competition \$40 Teenie Wahine 10 and under with a support person \$15 Phone Number Email Guppies 12 and Under \$40 Girls Shortboard (13 and 14) \$40 Address Junior Women Shortboard (15,16,17) \$40 Women Shortboard (18-29) \$40 Country City State Zip Ladies Shortboard (30 and up) \$40 By my signature I hereby certify that I have read, understood and Longboard 14 and Under \$40 agree to the HOLD HARMLESS RELEASE and the Parent or Legal Longboard 15 to 19 \$40 Guardian section below, (if applicable) Longboard 20 and Up \$40 Today's Date Contestant's Signature SUP Surf 15 and Under \$40 SUP Surf 16 and Over \$40 Today's Date Signature of the Parent or Legal Guardian There is NO SUP Race THIS YEAR, sorry Printed Name of the Parent or Legal Guardian Pro Shortboard \$80 Pro Longboard \$80 HOLD HARMLESS RELEASE: IF THIS FORM IS NOT SIGNED YOU CANNOT SURF! READ THIS This release bars your rights to recover damages in the case of an accident injuring you or your child. Read Before Signing!

In applying to the Wrightsville Beach Wahine Classic, Inc. contest, I promise to inspect the contest site and assure myself that the area is safe for surfing and further agree I WILL NOT surf in the contest unless I am satisfied that the area is safe for surfing purposes. In exchange for the Wrightsville Beach Wahine Classic Inc.'s acceptance of my entry form, I voluntarily agree to assume all risks incident to the sport of surfing. I fully understand and comprehend the dangers of surfing created by the forces of the ocean and the ocean waves. With full knowledge, comprehension and understanding of these dangers, I voluntarily accept and assume all risk involved in the spirit of competitive surfing. I have read and will comply with all the Wrightsville Beach Wahine Classic, Inc rules and regulations; noting existing weather conditions, and do agree that I voluntarily assume all risks arising from conditions related to use of the contest site by others and myself. In consideration of your acceptance of my entry I intend to be legally bound, hereby, for myself, (my child), my heirs, executors, and administrators, AND hold harmless and release forever and discharge the Wrightsville Beach Wahine Classic, Inc, New Hanover County, New Hanover County Officials, Town of Wrightsville Beach, Town of Wrightsville Beach Officials, the State of North Carolina, All Wrightsville Beach Wahine Classic Inc. National and Local Sponsors, their members, agents, and any officials or individual connected with this competition, whether for pay or as a volunteer, from all liabilities, for injuries and damages whatsoever arising from May presence or participation in the above described event and do hereby grant the aforementioned Organizations, Businesses, Corporations, Government Entities, Individuals and/or others harmless from Any and All Liabilities including such injuries which are alleged to have occurred as a result of negligent failure of the Wrightsville Beach Wahine Classic Inc. Officials, Judges, and Directors to properly sup

I realize it is a busy event and they can't be held responsible for harm from each contestant's own actions or from the actions of others. FOR UNDER AGE CHILDREN: I Hereby Certify That I am the Parent or Legal Guardian of the contestant/surfer named above and do hereby give my permission WITHOUT reservation and with Full Understanding and Comprehension of the foregoing agreement. QUESTIONS: JO PICKETT 910-465-9638

